Now including: Bariatric Furniture,
Apparel, Respiratory
& More!
375
350
400
425
450

MDS9723HP
**Longs available Add “L”
after connector type code
MQ - Female
HP
DM
SL
Medline's Single Patient Use Cuffs
are made from a soft, comfortable woven polyester fabric in clean hospi-
tal white. Each cuff has rounded corners and finished edges for optimal
patient comfort. Genuine Velcro® closures ensure a lasting and snug fit
for every patient. Cuffs come in a wide range of infant to adult sizes,
each color-coded for convenience.A complete line of connectors and
adapters connect cuffs to virtually every non-invasive blood pressure
monitor.All sizes meet the American Heart Association recommenda-
tions for accuracy.
Item # Description Pkg
MDS9713__* 2-Tube,Adult**, blue 5/bx
MDS9714__* 2-Tube, Large Adult**, green 5/bx
MDS9715__* 2-Tube,Thigh, blue 5/bx
MDS9723__* 1-Tube,Adult**, blue 5/bx
MDS9724__* 1-Tube, Large Adult**, green 5/bx
MDS9725__* 1-Tube,Thigh, blue 5/bx
* Insert appropriate letter code to specify the type of unit you need
the connector for:
DM Recommended for GE (Critikon/Dinamap), CAS, Criticare,
MDE,Welch Allyn, and Invivo Research (Omega) units.
HP  Recommended for Phillips (Agilent/HP), Criticare, Datascope,
Newer Spacelabs (Instrumentarium) and Siemens units.
SL  Recommended for Older Spacelabs (Instrumentarium),
Datascope, Drager, Fukuda Denshi, BCI, Colin,Welch Allyn
or Nihon Kohden units.
MQ   Recommended for GE (Marquette) and Welch Allyn units.
MQMF  Recommended for Datex Ohmeda units.
MB** Recommended for manual manometers.
(manual bulb)
Note: 1) Vinyl fabric available on most single-patient cuffs.
Soft, comfortable cuffs will be delivered with orders
unless a “V” follows the connector type code.
2) Yellow vinyl cuffs are available in select sizes for
isolation areas
MDS2003
MQ - Male
271-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)
1-800-MEDLINE  |  www.medline.com
©2003 Medline Industries, Inc. One Medline Place, Mundelein, IL 60060
Medline is a registered trademark of Medline Industries, Inc. MKT204020/LIT269/15M
Our Oversized, Deluxe Cut Patient Gowns Provide
Plenty of Room for Your Largest Patients.
We offer a ten-extra-large size to fit your largest patients.All gowns feature a
tieside closure for complete coverage and patient modesty.
107" sweep, 49" length 4" in-sleeve.Available in medium weight Demure
Cloth (4.1 oz/sq/yd) or heavy weight Galaxy Cloth
(4.5 oz/sq/yd)
Item # Description Pkg
MDT01149910XZ  Spectrum Print, Galaxy Cloth 1dz/cs
Regular sleeve
MDT01184710XZ  Demure Print, Demure Cloth 1dz/cs
I.V. sleeve
Apparel Patient Gowns
Medline Quality Bariatric Products